The Sierra Leone Commercial Bank (SLCB), on March 7th, 2024, made a groundbreaking announcement

revealing a staggering profit before tax of Le119,000,000,000 (One hundred and Nineteen Billion Leones, Old

Notes) for the fiscal year 2022. ... VP Dr. Mohamed Juldeh Jalloh Launches 52MW RESPITE Solar Energy

Project. LEAVE A REPLY ...

The first phase of commercial operations has begun at the Baoma solar PV project with an initial 5MW. The